
1 Соломченко Руслан 7,0 7,2 1юн Лихачевская ЖВ

2 Каскевич Тимур 7,2 7,5 2юн Лихачевская ЖВ

3 Литвинов Артемий 7,6 7,6 3юн Зарядова РЭ

4 Поджаров Александр 7,8 8,1 3юн Бартош АС

5 Быстрицкий Эдуард 8,0 3юн Чилек ИА

6 Ягнешко Григорий 8,1 б/р Зарядова РЭ

7 Кучун Стефан 8,3 б/р Заковраш АГ

8 Романчук Ярослав 8,5 б/р Молявко АЭ

Санюкевич Вадим 7,0 в/к 1юн Сурба СА

Барановский Герман 7,3 в/к 2юн Зарядова РЭ

Никитин Алексей 7,4 в/к 2юн Заковраш АГ

Ушкарь Илья 8,1 в/к б/р Сурба СА

Аносов Николай 8,6 в/к б/р Зарядова РЭ

1 Савицкий Артур 8,0 8,1 3юн Тевель АС

2 Павловский Даниил 7,9 8,2 3юн Сурба СА

3 Кореневский Егор 8,2 8,3 б/р Сурба СА

4 Солома Максим 8,2 8,5 б/р Молявко АЭ

5 Глебович Роман 8,3 б/р Глебович ЮГ

6 Борисик Данила 8,4 б/р Климук ВК

7 Герасимовч Павел 8,4 б/р Гудойть ВИ

8 Еда Георгий 8,4 б/р Зарядова РЭ

9 Ялошевский Данила 8,4 б/р Германюк НВ

10 Бобрик Владислав 8,5 б/р Сурба СА

11 Панцевич Захар 8,6 б/р Тевель АС

12 Молявко Матвей 9,0 б/р Чилек ИА

13 Савашевич Глеб 9,2 б/р Железнова ЕГ

1 Водопьянов Федор 7,9 7,8 3юн Равлушко ДГ

2 Песецкий Захпр 8,1 7,9 3юн Сурба СА

3 Дешко Алексей 8,5 8,4 б/р Бартош АС

4 Главицкий Олег 8,4 8,8 б/р Бартош АС

5 Костко Максим 8,5 8,9 б/р Сурба СА

6 Крачковский Алексей 8,6 б/р Молявко АЭ

7 Смоляков Тихон 8,7 б/р Зарядова РЭ

8 Залевский Игорь 8,8 б/р Железнова ЕГ

9 Пугачевский Артур 9,3 б/р Железнова ЕГ

10 Герасимов Глеб 9,3 б/р Зарядова РЭ

11 Нагарнович Владислав 9,3 б/р Зарядова РЭ

12 Сосновский Кирилл 9,3 б/р Железнова ЕГ

13 Теребилко Евгений 9,5 б/р Молявко АЭ

14 Гриценко Елисей 9,6 б/р Зарядова РЭ

15 Кривошеев Артем 10,8 б/р Железнова ЕГ

Открытое первенство УСУ "Гродненская СДЮШОР №2"

16 декабря 2017 года                                                    г. Гродно ЦСК "Неман"
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1 Соломченко Руслан 1.32,9 Лихачевская ЖВ

2 Поджаров Александр 1.37,7 Бартош АС

3 Кучун Стефан 1.39,3 Заковраш АГ

4 Каскевич Тимур 1.41,0 Лихачевская ЖВ

5 Литвинов Арсений 1.46,4 Зарядова РЭ

6 Ягнешко Григорий 1.48,3 Зарядова РЭ

7 Быстрицкий Эдуард 1.48,9 Чилек ИА 

Никитин Алексей 1.31,3 в/к Заковраш АГ

1 Борисик Данила 56,9 3юн Климук ВК

2 Кореневский Егор 57,0 3юн Сурба СА

3 Павловский Даниил 57,3 3юн Сурба СА

4 Ялошевский Данила 57,3 3юн Германюк НВ

5 Савицкий Артур 57,9 3юн Тевель АС

6 Еда Георгий 58,5 3юн Зарядова РЭ

7 Солома Максим 58,9 3юн Молявко АЭ

8 Глебович Роман 1.01,3 б/р Глебович ЮГ

9 Панцевич Захар 1.03,4 б/р Тевель АС

10 Молявко Матвей 1.05,0 б/р Чилек ИА 

11 Савашевич Глеб 1.05,4 б/р Железнова ЕГ

12 Герасимовч Павел 1.06,4 б/р Гудойть ВИ

1 Водопьянов Федор 54,0 3юн Равлушко ДГ

2 Главицкий Олег 57,0 3юн Бартош АС

3 Смоляков Тихон 58,0 3юн Зарядова РЭ

4 Песецкий Захпр 58,3 3юн Сурба СА

5 Сосновский Кирилл 59,5 3юн Железнова ЕГ

6 Костко Максим 1.01,1 б/р Сурба СА

7 Нагарнович Владислав 1.02,0 б/р Зарядова РЭ

8 Дешко Алексей 1.02,4 б/р Бартош АС

9 Герасимов Глеб 1.04,5 б/р Зарядова РЭ

10 Залевский Игорь 1.05,5 б/р Железнова ЕГ

11 Теребилко Евгений 1.08,2 б/р Молявко АЭ

12 Пугачевский Артур 1.08,3 б/р Железнова ЕГ

13 Гриценко Елисей 1.08,6 б/р Зарядова РЭ

1 Ильичева Ольга 7,1 7,1 2 Гудойть ВИ

2 Сучкова Софья 7,3 7,3 2 Колядко ВА

3 Костецкая Дарья 7,3 7,4 2 Лихачевская ЖВ

4 Адамович Валерия 7,5 7,5 3 Лихачевская ЖВ

5 Рекеть Виктория 7,6 3 Заковраш АГ

6 Бурновская Ксения 7,7 3 Молявко АЭ

7 Джурка Татьяна 7,9 1юн Лихачевская ЖВ  Тевель АС

7 Повшок Елизавета 7,9 1юн Молявко АЭ

9 Климчук Анастасия 8,0 1юн Лихачевская ЖВ

10 Гордейчик Екатерина 8,2 1юн Колядко ВА

11 Савко Дарья 8,4 2юн Молявко АЭ

12 Мисаревич Дарья 8,6 2юн Равлушко ДГ

13 Лагута Юлия 8,7 3юн Бартош АС

13 Новицкая Светлана 8,7 3юн Гудойть ВИ

15 Савашевич Ульяна 8,9 3юн Железнова ЕГ

Калиновская Анастасия 7,4 3 Зарядова РЭ

Закревская Божена 7,5 3 Зарядова РЭ

Зайцева Софья 7,6 3 Зарядова РЭ

Федосенко Милена 7,7 3 Зарецкий ПС

Парфенчик Ирина 8,1 1юн Сурба СА

Кривицкая Дарья 8,2 1юн Зарядова РЭ

Плоцкая Дарья 8,3 2юн

300м - 2007г.р.

500м  -  2006г.р.

300м - 2008г.р. и моложе

50м - 2006г.р.

девушки

Страница 



1 Жеребило Валерия 7,9 7,7 3 Тевель АС

2 Сыроватко Виктория 8,0 7,9 1юн Чилек ИА 

3 Лотыш Екатерина 8,0 8,1 1юн Молявко АЭ

4 Главицкая Ульяна 8,0 8,4 1юн Бартош АС

5 Шустик Диана 8,2 8,6 1юн Климук ВК

6 Русак Дарья 8,3 2юн Зарядова РЭ

7 Мельниченко Диана 8,4 2юн Лихачевская ЖВ

8 Германюк Лия 8,4 2юн Железнова ЕГ

9 Якусик Анастасия 8,6 2юн Молявко АЭ

10 Кудрицкая Яна 8,6 2юн Тевель АС

11 Еремина Александра 8,8 3юн Климук ВК

12 Прима Полина 9,0 3юн Равлушко ДГ

13 Михалевич Ульяна 9,2 3юн Чилек ИА ИА

14 Мазалевич Сабрина 9,7 б/р Климук ВК

15 Шинкевич Маргарита 10,0 б/р Равлушко ДГ

1 Мисюкевич Ольга 8,2 8,0 1юн Молявко АЭ

2 Садовская Мария 8,3 8,2 1юн Колядко ВА

3 Ханко Екатерина 8,3 8,3 2юн Железнова ЕГ

4 Лапа Анна 8,4 8,5 2юн Сурба СА

5 Шегда Валерия 8,5 2юн Тевель АС

6 Кашуба Злата 8,5 2юн Лихачевская ЖВ  Тевель АС

7 Сидорова Мария 8,6 2юн Железнова ЕГ

8 Кревчик Дарья 8,6 2юн Климук ВК

9 Галевская Анастасия 8,7 3юн Железнова ЕГ

10 Романчук Ксения 8,8 3юн Лихачевская ЖВ

11 Салей Алеся 8,9 3юн Лихачевская ЖВ

12 Грецкая Мария 8,9 3юн Молявко АЭ

13 Оленская Яна 9,0 3юн Лихачевская ЖВ Ттевель АС

14 Колесникович Елизавета 9,0 3юн Колядко ВА

15 Едковская Алина 9,0 3юн Зарядова РЭ

16 Вишневская Арина 9,0 3юн Железнова ЕГ

17 Эйсмонт Яна 9,1 3юн Молявко АЭ

18 Быцко Каролина 9,1 3юн Сурба СА

19 Парчевская Дарья 9,1 3юн Лихачевская ЖВ  Тевель АС

20 Прокопович Полина 9,2 3юн Молявко АЭ

21 Наумовец Валерия 9,4 б/р Зарядова РЭ

22 Сушко Маргарита 9,5 б/р Железнова ЕГ

23 Живулько Ангелина 9,5 б/р Зарядова РЭ

24 Ходченко Ульяна 9,6 б/р Лихачевская ЖВ  Тевель АС

25 Рожко Каролина 9,9 б/р Сурба СА

26 Жук Эльвира 10,0 б/р Равлушко ДГ

27 Григорьева Диана 10,2 б/р Железнова ЕГ

28 Шарубская Анастасия 11,2 б/р Зарецкий ПС

1 Адамович Валерия 1.33,0 Лихачевская ЖВ

2 Сучкова Софья 1.36,9 Колядко ВА

3 Ильичева Ольга 1.38,9 Гудойть ВИ

4 Бурновская Ксения 1.41,2 Молявко АЭ

5 Климчук Анастасия 1.43,5 Лихачевская ЖВ

6 Гордейчик Екатерина 1.46,6 Колядко ВА

7 Лагута Юлия 1.48,7 Бартош АС

8 Савко Дарья 1.53,9 Молявко АЭ

9 Мисаревич Дарья 1.55,4 Равлушко ДГ

10 Савашевич Ульяна 2.12,8 Железнова ЕГ

Федосенко Милена 1.41,7 в/к Железнова ЕГ
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1 Жеребило Валерия 54,9 2юн Тевель АС

2 Германюк Лия 55,3 2юн Железнова ЕГ

3 Главицкая Ульяна 56,2 2юн Бартош АС

4 Лотыш Екатерина 57,2 2юн Молявко АЭ

5 Мельниченко Диана 59,0 3юн Лихачевская ЖВ

6 Шустик Диана 59,3 3юн Климук ВК

7 Еремина Александра 59,9 3юн Климук ВК

8 Русак Дарья 1.00,7 3юн Зарядова РЭ

9 Кудрицкая Яна 1.02,6 3юн Тевель АС

10 Шинкевич Маргарита 1.04,3 б/р Равлушко ДГ

11 Прима Полина 1.08,0 б/р Равлушко ДГ

12 1.08,4 б/р

13 Мазалевич Сабрина 1.10,8 б/р Климук ВК

1 Мисюкевич Ольга 58,6 3юн Молявко АЭ

2 Кревчик Дарья 58,8 3юн Климук ВК

3 Садовская Мария 59,2 3юн Колядко ВА

4 Сидорова Мария 1.01,7 3юн Железнова ЕГ

5 Шегда Валерия 1.01,9 3юн Тевель АС

6 Быцко Каролина 1.01,9 3юн Сурба СА

7 Едковская Алина 1.02,2 3юн Зарядова РЭ

8 Колесникович Елизавета 1.02,7 3юн Колядко ВА

9 Хамко Екатерина 1.02,9 3юн Железнова ЕГ

10 Вишневская Арина 1.04,1 б/р Железнова ЕГ

11 Лапа Анна 1.04,7 б/р Сурба СА

12 Галевская Анастасия 1.05,8 б/р Железнова ЕГ

13 Прокопович Полина 1.06,3 б/р Молявко АЭ

14 Наумовец Валерия 1.08,0 б/р Зарядова РЭ

15 Рожко Каролина 1.08,1 б/р Сурба СА

16 Сушко Маргарита 1.08,5 б/р Железнова ЕГ

17 Жук Эльвира 1.11,9 б/р Равлушко ДГ

18 Эйсмонт Яна 1.13,2 б/р Молявко АЭ

Главный судья соревнований Ю.Г. Глебович

Главный секретарь Р.Э. Зарядова
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300м - 2008г.р. и моложе
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